1
Modular Plug-In
lIMIt SwItcheS
E50 Series
E50 Modular Plug-In Limit Switch
components are the industry standard with
versatility of design and high reliability for
low maintenance, installation and inventory

than actual size.
Comes complete with instruction sheet.
Ordering Example: E50DH1, side pushbutton.
Comes complete with instruction sheet. Ordering Example: E50SA, single pole body.
6
 MODEL NO. DESCRiptiON
 E50KL200 Standard nylatron roller
 E50KL355 Standard metal roller
 E50KL201 Adjustable nylatron roller
 E50KL537 Adjustable nylatron roller
 E50KL538 Adjustable metal roller
 E50KL443 Adjustable stainless steel roller
 E50KL202 Adjustable rod, 5.5" length, 0.12" diameter
 E50KL220 Adjustable rod, 9" length, 0.19" diameter
 E50KL226 Adjustable rod, 12" length, 0.12" diameter
 E50KL36 Clamps for adjustable diameter rods 3.2 mm (0.12")
 E50KL421 Stainless steel spring rod, 11.62" length, 0.09" diameter
 E50KL556 Spring rod, 12.12" length, 0.25" diameter, nylon
 E50KL142 Nylatron loop
Lever arms
 MODEL NO. DESCRiptiON
 E50KH3 E50 Mounting adaptor for horizontal and vertical adjustment
 E50KH10 E50 mounting adaptor allows E50 to easily replace AB 802M Series
  E50KH5  E50 mounting adaptor plate allows E50 to easily replace SqD 9007 type T, national Acme Type D-1200M,
Denison LoxSwitch Model L-100W
Mounting adaptor
E50KH3
E50KH10
E50KH5 Dimensions: mm (in)
E50KL200
E50KL355